
Results

20 AUG 18:48

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN 1670m 3340m FINISH GAP

5 Km
Final

20/08/2022 - 10:00

Men

1 6 PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA 05/09/1994 52:13.5 20
2 5 ACERENZA Domenico ITA 19/01/1995 52:14.2 0.7 17
3 12 OLIVIER Marc-Antoine FRA 18/06/1996 52:20.8 7.3 15
4 4 FONTAINE Logan FRA 25/03/1999 52:21.3 7.8 14
5 14 KLEMET Oliver GER 18/03/2002 52:33.7 20.2 13
6 13 RASOVSZKY Kristof HUN 27/03/1997 52:34.0 20.5 12
7 15 BETLEHEM David HUN 04/09/2003 52:34.6 21.1 11
8 8 GUIDI Marcello ITA 06/05/1997 52:44.0 30.5

9 17 GARACH BENITO Carlos ESP 25/07/2004 53:34.8 1:21.3 10
10 16 FARKAS Tamas SRB 18/10/1995 53:37.1 1:23.6 9
11 1 SCHWEDLER Linus GER 15/01/2005 54:17.2 2:03.7 8
12 20 CARDOSO Diogo POR 07/04/2001 54:38.2 2:24.7 7
13 2 PUJOL BELMONTE Guillem ESP 13/02/1997 55:07.7 2:54.2 6
14 19 ZACH Ondrej CZE 28/07/1997 55:08.8 2:55.3 5
15 7 COHEN Ziv ISR 28/03/2002 56:35.1 4:21.6 4
16 21 CHOCHOLATY Tomas CZE 20/04/2004 56:37.9 4:24.4 3
17 3 DEIGHAN Joseph GBR 04/02/2003 56:40.9 4:27.4 2
18 18 ZACHARIADIS Konstantinos GRE 10/02/2004 56:44.1 4:30.6 1
19 22 DRUENNE Theo MON 19/07/2005 56:44.2 4:30.7 1

NOT CLASSIFIED

9 PECIAR Tomas SVK 22/08/2002 DSQ

11 AHDUT Yonatan ISR 14/10/2003 DSQ

10 MUJAN Grgo CRO 07/04/1999 DNS
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Results

GAPFINISH3340m1670mBORNNOCRANK BIB SURNAME & NAME

5 Km
Final

20/08/2022 - 10:05

Women

1 114 VAN ROUWENDAAL Sharon 09/09/1993NED 56:58.7 20
2 102 DE VALDES ALVAREZ Maria 19/10/1998ESP 57:00.2 1.5 17
3 111 GABBRIELLESCHI Giulia 24/07/1996ITA 57:00.3 1.6 15
4 101 ANDRE' Angelica 13/10/1994POR 57:00.4 1.7 14
5 112 BECK Leonie Antonia 27/05/1997GER 57:01.1 2.4 13
6 113 MULLER Aurelie 07/06/1990FRA 57:03.3 4.6 12
7 109 BOY Lea 24/01/2000GER 57:06.2 7.5 11
8 110 CATTEAU Madelon 28/05/2003FRA 57:22.6 23.9 10
9 105 ROSA Mafalda 02/11/2003POR 57:29.0 30.3 9

10 118 DE MEMME Martina 07/08/1991ITA 57:36.9 38.2 8
11 107 CALLO VON PLATEN Sofie 14/01/2001ITA 57:54.3 55.6

12 115 SPIWOKS Jeannette 18/11/1998GER 57:58.6 59.9

13 119 BENESOVA Alena 16/04/1998CZE 58:19.8 1:21.1 7
14 120 FABIAN Eva Mariel 03/08/1993ISR 58:21.3 1:22.6 6
15 108 FAIN Katja 31/08/2001SLO 59:39.9 2:41.2 5
16 106 MARTINEZ GUILLEN Angela 18/03/2004ESP 59:43.0 2:44.3 4
17 116 LEWIS Fleur 03/12/2003GBR 59:58.3 2:59.6 3
18 104 VALLONI Arianna 10/04/2001SMR 1:00:00.8 3:02.1 2
19 103 DENBY Kennedy 28/11/2005GBR 1:00:32.3 3:33.6 1
20 117 ORIAN Gablan 07/06/2003ISR 1:02:26.7 5:28.0 1
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Results
BIB SURNAME & NAME RANKTIMENOC BORN

25 Km
Final

20/08/2022 - 13:00

MeM nen�

KOZUBEK Matej 11/05/1996CZE

REYMOND Axel 13/02/1994FRA

WASCHBURGER Andreas 06/01/1987GER

VERANI Dario 01/01/1995ITA

SARKANY Zalan 15/10/2003HUN

MAGNE Matthieu 10/03/2003FRA

SCHOUTEN Marcel 18/06/1993NED

BOTTELIER Lars 04/03/1997NED

STRAKA Martin 12/11/2000CZE

FURLAN Matteo 29/05/1989ITA

SANZULLO Mario 05/06/1993ITA

LANGNER Ben 30/12/2001GER

GALICZ Peter 01/01/2000HUN

VERPLAETSE Alexandre 22/07/2000FRA
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Results
BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN RANKTIMESTART TIME

25 Km
Final

20/08/2022 - 13:05

Women

GRANGEON DE VILLELE Lara 21/09/1991FRA

VAS Luca 07/03/2000HUN

BALOGH Vivien 01/01/2002HUN

CICCARELLA Silvia 08/01/2000ITA

POZZOBON Barbara 17/09/1993ITA

LINKA Elea 08/02/2001GER

SANTONI Veronica 10/12/1998ITA

JOUISSE Caroline 26/05/1994FRA

POU Lisa 28/05/1999FRA
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Results

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC 1670m 3340m 5000m 6670m 8340m FINISH GAP

10 Km
Final

21/08/2022 - 10:00

Men

1 9 ACERENZA Domenico ITA 1:50:33.6
2 26 OLIVIER Marc-Antoine FRA 1:50:37.3 3.7

3 29 FONTAINE Logan FRA 1:50:39.1 5.5

4 22 RODITI Matan ISR 1:50:56.6 23.0

5 21 KLEMET Oliver GER 1:51:04.8 31.2

6 23 RASOVSZKY Kristof HUN 1:51:04.9 31.3

7 2 PALTRINIERI Gregorio ITA 1:51:12.7 39.1

8 13 KYNIGAKIS Athanasios C. GRE 1:51:14.3 40.7

9 18 BETLEHEM David HUN 1:52:09.8 1:36.2

10 20 PUJOL BELMONTE Guillem ESP 1:54:01.6 3:28.0

11 30 STRAKA Martin CZE 1:54:42.2 4:08.6

12 7 HERCOG Jan AUT 1:55:37.5 5:03.9

13 25 MANZI Andrea ITA 1:56:31.7 5:58.1

14 8 VANHUYS Logan BEL 1:56:48.3 6:14.7

15 15 CARDOSO Diogo POR 1:56:56.5 6:22.9

16 24 LANGNER Ben GER 1:58:37.4 8:03.8

17 19 HUGHES Nathan GBR 2:00:40.3 10:06.7

18 10 SCHREIBER Christian SUI 2:00:40.6 10:07.0

19 6 ZACH Ondrej CZE 2:00:44.2 10:10.6

20 5 DIASITIS Michail GRE 2:02:24.2 11:50.6

21 4 GALICZ Peter HUN 2:10:14.7 19:41.1

NOT CLASSIFIED

12 CAMPOS Tiago POR DNF

27 CHOCHOLATY Tomas CZE DNF
3 PARDOE Hector GBR DNF
1 ROBINSON Tobias GBR DNF

28 BOTTELIER Lars NED DNS

17 DRUENNE Theo MON DNS
14 MUJAN Grgo CRO DNS
16 PECIAR Tomas SVK DNS
11 SCHOUTEN Marcel NED DNS
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Results

RANK BIB SURNAME & NAME NOC 1670m 3340m 5000m 6670m 8340m FINISH GAP

10 Km
Final

21/08/2022 - 10:05

Women

1 116 BECK Leonie Antonia GER 2:01:13.4
2 101 TADDEUCCI Ginevra ITA 2:01:15.2 1.8

3 113 ANDRE' Angelica POR 2:01:16.4 3.0

4 123 VAN ROUWENDAAL Sharon NED 2:01:16.6 3.2

5 120 BRUNI Rachele ITA 2:01:31.5 18.1

6 107 OLASZ Anna HUN 2:01:33.4 20.0

7 103 GABBRIELLESCHI Giulia ITA 2:02:09.3 55.9

8 109 CATTEAU Madelon FRA 2:02:17.7 1:04.3

9 117 MULLER Aurelie FRA 2:02:21.6 1:08.2

10 122 ROHACS Reka HUN 2:03:22.3 2:08.9

11 118 DE VALDES ALVAREZ Maria ESP 2:03:25.9 2:12.5

12 106 BENESOVA Alena CZE 2:03:28.8 2:15.4

13 112 BOY Lea GER 2:04:44.3 3:30.9

14 108 PERSE Spela SLO 2:06:10.8 4:57.4

15 111 BALOGH Vivien HUN 2:07:11.2 5:57.8

16 102 MARTINEZ GUILLEN Angela ESP 2:07:13.4 6:00.0

17 104 FABIAN Eva Mariel ISR 2:07:23.8 6:10.4

18 119 ROSA Mafalda POR 2:07:36.3 6:22.9

19 124 DYSON Ella GBR 2:07:53.1 6:39.7

20 115 VALLONI Arianna SMR 2:13:27.5 12:14.1

21 110 LEWIS Fleur GBR 2:13:30.1 12:16.7

NOT CLASSIFIED

114 GIANNOPOULOU Nefeli E. GRE DNF

105 SPIWOKS Jeannette GER DNF

121 TARASIEWICZ Klaudia POL DNS
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Results

RANK NOC TEAM LAP FINISH GAP POINTS

4 x 1250m Mixed Team
Final

21/08/2022 - 16:00

1 ITA - ITALY 59:43.1 20

4 A BRUNI Rachele (F) 04/11/1990

4 B TADDEUCCI Ginevra (F) 03/05/1997

4 C PALTRINIERI Gregorio (M) 05/09/1994

4 D ACERENZA Domenico (M) 19/01/1995

2 HUN - HUNGARY 59:53.9 10.8 17

2 A ROHACS Reka (F) 28/05/2000

2 B OLASZ Anna (F) 19/09/1993

2 C BETLEHEM David (M) 04/09/2003

2 D RASOVSZKY Kristof (M) 27/03/1997

3 FRA - FRANCE 1:00:08.3 25.2 15

5 A CATTEAU Madelon (F) 28/05/2003

5 B MULLER Aurelie (F) 07/06/1990

5 C REYMOND Axel (M) 13/02/1994

5 D FONTAINE Logan (M) 25/03/1999

4 ESP - SPAIN 1:00:24.6 41.5 14

1 A DE VALDES ALVAREZ Maria (F) 19/10/1998

1 B MARTINEZ GUILLEN Angela (F) 18/03/2004

1 C GARACH BENITO Carlos (M) 25/07/2004

1 D PUJOL BELMONTE Guillem (M) 13/02/1997

5 GER - GERMANY 1:00:43.8 1:00.7 13

3 A BOY Lea (F) 24/01/2000

3 B BECK Leonie Antonia (F) 27/05/1997

3 C SCHWEDLER Linus (M) 15/01/2005

3 D KLEMET Oliver (M) 18/03/2002
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